
分

15

10

45

45

45

45

準備 20

給食 20

片付け 10

15

１３：２５～１３：５５ 30 １３：２５～１３：４０ 15

１３：５５～１４：０５ 10 １３：４０～１３：５０ 10

１４：０５～１４：５０ 45 １３：５０～１４：３５ 45

１５：００～１５：４５ 45 １４：４５～１５：３０ 45

15:40

時こく　（月～金）

８：１５～８：３０

８：３０～８：４０

８：４０～９：２５

９：３５～１０：２０

１０：４０～１１：２５

１１：３５～１２：２０

１２：２０～１２：４０

１２：４０～１３：００

１３：００～１３：１０

月・火・水 木・金

休けい時間

お昼の会

５ 校 時

６ 校 時

15:55

４ 校 時

下   校

休けい時間

６ 校 時

お昼の会

５ 校 時

給
食

下   校

令和5年度　日課表（予定）

清　掃 １３：１０～１３：２５

３ 校 時

校時

朝の時間

朝の会

１ 校 時

２ 校 時


